
Player 1 Player 2 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Player 3 Player 4 

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Registration Options
Print and fill out this form, then mail to HPL Bowling Center: 2012 Innis Rd,
Columbus, OH 43224

1.

Fill out this form, then email it to us.2.
Or follow this link: 3.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNysF9k42c0QZ3yxm6vcRCHsHhtVn
V7Ts_kWb7oYzw31sGkg/viewform  
(also on our social media and website) 

Payment Options
Mail check to HPL Bowling Center: 2012 Innis Rd, Columbus, OH 43224.
Make checks payable to: Bowling Club at Ohio State

1.

 Or Venmo us @ OSUBowlingClub 2.

BOWLING CLUB AT OHIO STATEBOWLING CLUB AT OHIO STATE  

All proceeds from this event will go directly towards the Ohio State Bowling Club.
Email us with any question: buckeyebowling@gmail.com 

GOLF SCRAMBLEGOLF SCRAMBLE
JULY 20, 2024

COST

FORMAT

PRIZES

GAMES

Blues Creek Golf Course
 20640 OH-4, Marysville, OH 43040

Shotgun Start: 8:00am
Check-in: 7:30am

$75 per person | $300 per team
Includes 18 holes, golf cart, 

and lunch 

4 person scramble
Limited to 30 registered teams

50/50 raffle
Silent Auction

Trophies
& more

Longest drive
Closest to the pin

Skins
Mulligans

& more

Registration
Register by July 13, 2024 Team Name:



Business or Family Name:  _____________________________________________

Address: ________________________________________________________________

City: _______________________________ State: ______ Zip Code: ____________

Email: ___________________________________________________________________

Which Sponsorship Option(s) would you like to choose?

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

Can we use your logo for signage purposes?            Yes             No 

Would you want to come to the event to give a speech or set up a

booth? (Circle one)         Speech          Booth          Both          Neither

Submission Options

Payment Options
Mail check to HPL Bowling Center: 2012 Innis Rd, Columbus, OH
43224. Make checks payable to: Bowling Club at Ohio State

1.

 Or Venmo us @OSUBowlingClub 2.

BOWLING CLUB AT OHIO STATEBOWLING CLUB AT OHIO STATE  

All proceeds from this event will go directly towards the Ohio State Bowling Club.
Email us with any question: buckeyebowling@gmail.com 

GOLF SCRAMBLEGOLF SCRAMBLE
Sponsorship Opportunities

Register by July 13, 2024 

Event Sponsor - $1,000Event Sponsor - $1,000

Food Sponsor - $500Food Sponsor - $500

Hole Sponsor - $200Hole Sponsor - $200

Family Sponsor - $50Family Sponsor - $50

Gift CardGift Card

Donation of any amountDonation of any amount

We are looking for various

sponsors for our Golf

Scramble located at Blues

Creek Golf Course on July 20,

2024. For more information

and details, please email us:

buckeyebowling@gmail.com

Print and fill out this form, then mail to HPL Bowling Center: 2012 Innis Rd,
Columbus, OH 43224

1.

Fill out this form, then email it to us.2.
Or follow this link: 3.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdq9Q1rLMKwTezOZFWDTynTzLSca1G
ukQhK9QTumiBdYfpiqA/viewform 
(also on our social media and website) 


